

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.23277 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
07.	07.01.2026	<u>HN, J</u> Post the matter on 20.01.2026. In the meanwhile, the counter-affidavit to be filed by the unofficial respondents. _____ HN, J SCH	

--	--	--	--