

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.23277 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	23.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri D. Dorababu, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Sri Somisetty Ganesh Babu, learned Standing Counsel for Respondent No.2 and Sri Y. Nagendra, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri V.V. Sathish, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.6. 2. Pleadings are complete. 3. List on 23.06.2026 for final hearing. 4. Parties are directed to file Synopsis and chronological sequence of events along with Citations in the meantime. 5. Liberty to file Re-joinder in the meantime. GRKP, J Vns	